

**TABULATION OF TENDERS****TENDER NO. 6637****SECTION 1: Fairford Dam & Control Structures Safety Improvements**

WORK ORDER: W3205115

**(Phase 1 - Operation Platform)**

LOCATION: R.M. of Grahamdale

**SUMMARY OF PRICES**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>	<b>SECTION 1</b>	<b>BID TOTAL</b>
Armcon Ltd.	336,680.90	336,680.90
Sperling Industries Ltd.	366,672.14	366,672.14
Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.	436,233.70	436,233.70
Minty's Moving Ltd.	443,951.89	443,951.89
Sigfusson Northern Ltd.	967,364.40	967,364.40

**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6637**

**SECTION 1: Fairford Dam & Control Structures Safety Improvements (Phase 1 - Operation Platform)**

WORK ORDER: W3205115

LOCATION: R.M. of Grahamdale

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER <b>Armcon Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Sperling Industries Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Diaser Management (2006) Ltd.</b>		NAME OF BIDDER <b>Minty's Moving Ltd.</b>	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	64,820.00	64,820.00	35,587.00	35,587.00	47,030.34	47,030.34	98,119.13	98,119.13
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	12,600.00	12,600.00	47,082.00	47,082.00	62,217.93	62,217.93	25,000.00	25,000.00
Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	8,960.00	8,960.00	2,528.00	2,528.00	5,279.93	5,279.93	7,500.00	7,500.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Mod)	1	lump sum	700.00	700.00	2,528.00	2,528.00	2,300.00	2,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Supply and Fabricate Structural Steel	11334	kg	7.50	85,005.00	6.73	76,243.82	6.83	77,411.22	9.57	108,466.38
Delivery of Structural Steel	1	lump sum	4,900.00	4,900.00	2,123.00	2,123.00	12,080.48	12,080.48	10,000.00	10,000.00
Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	11334	kg	6.35	71,970.90	9.98	113,113.32	6.91	78,317.94	9.57	108,466.38
Supply and Fabricate Misc Metal (Grating)	1	lump sum	39,200.00	39,200.00	29,815.00	29,815.00	66,800.00	66,800.00	21,400.00	21,400.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Grating)	1	lump sum	8,525.00	8,525.00	17,652.00	17,652.00	44,795.86	44,795.86	20,000.00	20,000.00
Extra Work	1	0	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
<b>SECTION 1 TOTAL</b>				336,680.90		366,672.14		436,233.70		443,951.89
<b>BID TOTAL</b>				336,680.90		366,672.14		436,233.70		443,951.89

**TABULATION OF TENDERS**

**TENDER NO. 6637**

**SECTION 1: Fairford Dam & Control Structures Safety Improvements (Phase 1 - Operation Platform)**

WORK ORDER: W3205115

LOCATION: R.M. of Grahamdale

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			<b>Sigfusson Northern Ltd.</b>							
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	234,500.00	234,500.00						
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	92,400.00	92,400.00						
Supply of Field Office Class "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	7,590.00	7,590.00						
Access Roads and Site Work Roads (Mod)	1	lump sum	48,400.00	48,400.00						
Supply and Fabricate Structural Steel	11334	kg	11.60	131,474.40						
Delivery of Structural Steel	1	lump sum	5,250.00	5,250.00						
Erection of Structural Steel (Mod)	11334	kg	25.00	283,350.00						
Supply and Fabricate Misc Metal (Grating)	1	lump sum	104,200.00	104,200.00						
Placing Miscellaneous Metal (Grating)	1	lump sum	20,200.00	20,200.00						
Extra Work	1	0	40,000.00	40,000.00						
	SECTION 1 TOTAL			967,364.40		0.00		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			967,364.40		0.00		0.00		0.00